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The “user(s)” in possession of this documentation acknowledge(s) that
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Written dimensions on this drawing shall have precedence over any
scaled dimension. Do not scale this drawing for accurate dimensions,
and notify ARC TEC of any discrepancies.
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|
BUILDING AREA F.A.R. BUILDING COVERAGE DATE DESCRIPTION
SITE AREA: 578472 SF. FIRST FLOOR AREA: 35536 SF. X 2 = 69070 SF. 1194% 071712 PLANNING DEPARTMENT SUBMITTAL
FIRST FLOOR AREA: 317817 SF. 55% BLOCK A = 80449 SF. 04.19.13  PLANNING DEPARTMENT SUBMITTAL
BLOCK A = 80449 SF, BLOCK B = 2775 SF.
BLOCK B = 2775 SF. BLOCK C = 80449 SF.
BLOCK C = 80449 SF. BLOCK D = 129169 Sk
BLOCK D = 19169 SF COVERED AREA A = 8308 SF.
SECOND FLCOR AFEA 3016 §F = COIEFED AFEA = 408 57
BLOCK'E = 42275 SF. COVERED AREA D = 8908 SF
BLOCK F = 13633 SF. FRST FLOOR FAR EXEMPT AREA = 9104 SF.
BLOCK G = 42275 SF,
BLOCK H = 3206 SF. NO PORTIONS OF FLOORS 2—4 APPLY
BLOCK J = 3172 SF. TOWARDS BUILDING COVERAGE
BLOCK K = 81920 SF.
BLOCK L = 26321 SF.
BLOCK M = 2539 SF. TOTAL EXEMPTION TABLE L
BLOCK N = 2505 SF.
BLOCK P = 4tl4 SF. FIRST FLOOR
BLOCK Q = 4114 SF EXEMPTION TYPE 1 (25 SF. X #) = 35 SF,
BLOCK R = 48179 SF. EXEMPTION TYPE 2 (467 SF. X 12) = 5604 SF.
BLOCK S = 17683 SF.
. SECOND FLOOR:
BLOCK T = 48179 SF. EXEMPTION TYPE 1 (25 SF. X 24) = 60 SF.
THRD FLOOR AREA: 34015 SF. 59% EXEMPTION TYPE 2 (467 SF. X 2) = 934 SF. oN. C—21P89 /x
EXACTLY AS SECOND FLOOR CALCULATIONS ABOVE EXEMPTION TYPE 3 (8" WIDE X 87—4" LINEAR FEET) = 5829 SF. f% gQ§
FOURTH FLOOR AREA: 304548 SF. 520 EXEMPTION TYPE 4 (241 SF. X 2) = 442 SF. OF CANS
BLOCK U = 73734 SF. THRD FLOOR:
gt%i VW: 9;5095 SSFF- EXEMPTION TYPE 1 (25 SF. X 24) = 60 SF.
= U5 oF. EXEMPTION TYPE 2 (467 SF. X 2) = 934 SF.
gkggi é - 255348788; EXEMPTION TYPE 3 (8 WIDE X 874" LNEAR FEET) = 5829 SF. AREE%F;[%&R%F({)NS
SLOCK 7 = o505 OF EXEMPTION TYPE 4 (241 SF. X 2) = 442 SF.
BLOCK AA = 4114 SF. FOURTH FLOOR
BLOCK BB = 4114 SF. EXEMPTION TYPE 1 (25 SF. X 10) = 25 SF.
BLOCK CC = 48179 SF. EXEMPTION TYPE 2 (467 SF. X 16) = 75 SF. Az 0 3
BLOCK DD = 1/683 SF. EXEMPTION TYPE 3 (8 WIDE X 87—4" LINEAR FEET) = 5829 SF. "
BLOCK EE = 48179 SF. EXEMPTION TYPE 4 (241 SF. X 2) = 442 SF,
TOTAL BULDING AREA = 19960 SF. X 2 = 250920 SF. 245 X 2 TOTAL EXEMPTION AREA = 183059 SF. X 2 = 36618 SF. PROJECT NO: 112943
= 449% 366118 SF. | 260312 SF. = 14% < 3% ALLOWED
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SCALE: /8" = 10" NORTH NORTH
BUILDING 1 BULDING 2
KEY NOTES —
DATE DESCRIPTION
1 INSULATED LOW E GLAZING SYSTEM W/ BLUE TINT GLASS IN ALUMINUM FRAMES 07.17.12  PLANNING DEPARTMENT SUBMITTAL
WITH BUTT GLAZED JOINTS 041913  PLANNING DEPARTMENT SUBMITTAL

1" INSULATED LOW E GLAZING SYSTEM W/ CLEAR GLASS IN ALUMINUM FRAMES
WITH BUTT GLAZED JONTS

ALUMNUM CLAD FIN COLUMNS
ENTRY DOORS

5" CONCRETE SLAB ON GRADE, TYP.
INTERIOR PARTITIONS

LINE OF SECOND FLOOR ABOVE

EXTEROR OVERFEAD CORNCE ABOVEASHOWNDASHEDY (NOT USED)
W10 COLUMNS AT INTEROR, TYP.

W8X67 OR HSS COLUMNS AT EXTERIOR, TYP.

BRB BRACED FRAME, TYP.

STOREFRONT DOOR

3RD STAR IF REQUIRED OFFICE BUILDING
FIRST LEVEL FLOOR PLAN

A2.11

PROJECT NO: 112943
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The “user(s)” in possession of this documentation acknowledge(s) that
ARC TEC, ARC TEC consultants’ drawings, specifications, reports,
electronic data and other documentation are instruments of service. ARC
TEC, ARC TEC consultants' shall be deemed the author and owner of

such documentation.  The ‘user(s)” in passession of this documentation

shall not use or authorize any other person to use ARC TEC, ARC TEC

consultants’ instruments  of service. Reuse without ARC TEC's written
authorization wil be at the user(s) sole risk and without liabiity to

300"

ARC TEC and ARC TEC consultants. The user(s) possessing this
documentation shall indemnify and hald harmless ARC TEC, ARC TEC
J H consultants' and agents and employees from and against all claims,

damages, losses and expenses, including but not limited to attorneys
fees, arising out of unauthorized reuse of ARC TEC, ARC TEC

consultants’ instruments of service.
' Written dimensions on this drawing shall have precedence over any
FRE'GHT scaled dimension. Do not scale this drawing for accurate dimensions,
and notify ARC TEC of any discrepancies
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151 Commonwealth Drive and 164 Jefferson Drive

Menlo Park, California 94025

COMMONWEALTH CORPORATE CENTER

A Planning Department Submittal for

PA\20M Jobs\ 112943 Commonwealth\0i—CADD\DD\112943-PS—-A212dwg —  Apr 22, 2013, 1254pm — justing

= - . T9’40“‘ 46" - -
OFFICE BUILDING - TYPICAL UPPER FLOOR PLAN ‘ d . SOBRATO oo
e o o
KEY NOTES -

DATE DESCRIPTION
07.17.12  PLANNING DEPARTMENT SUBMITTAL

1" INSULATED LOW E GLAZING SYSTEM W/ BLUE TNT GLASS IN ALUMNUM FRAMES
04.19.13  PLANNING DEPARTMENT SUBMITTAL

WITH BUTT GLAZED JONTS

1" INSULATED LOW E GLAZING SYSTEM W/ CLEAR GLASS IN ALUMINUM FRAMES
WITH BUTT GLAZED JOINTS

ALUMNUM CLAD FIN COLUMNS

QIO

ENTRYDOORS (NOT USED)

S CONCRETE STABONGRADE TP (NOT USED)
INTERIOR PARTITIONS

8'W X 2—6'H ALUMINUM HORIZONTAL BAND

EXTEROR OVERFEAD CORNCE ABOVE{SHOWNDASHEDF (NOT USED)
W10 COLUMNS AT INTEROR, TYP.
WBX67 OR HSS COLUMNS AT EXTERIOR, TYP.

BRB BRACED FRAVE, TYP.

TYPICAL FLOOR FRAMNG — 2 1/2" CONCRETE FILL OVER 2" 18 GA. METAL DECK
OVER 24° OPEN WEB STEEL JOISTS (FOR ESTIMATING QUANTITEES ASSUME STRUCTURAL
STEEL IS 110 POUNDS PER SQUARE FOOT OF GROSS FLOOR AREA)

OFFICE BUILDING
3RD STAR F REQUIRED TYPICAL UPPER FLOOR PLAN

OROIOI00000000

A2.12

PROJECT NO: 112943
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COMMONWEALTH CORPORATE CENTER

151 Commonwealth Drive and 164 Jefferson Drive

A Planning Department Submittal for
Menlo Park, California 94025

OFFICE BUILDING ROOF PLAN g/ . soErATO...

1 SCALE: 1/8" = 10" NORTH NORTH
BUILDING 1 BULDING 2

KEY NOTES —

DATE DESCRIPTION

TYPICAL ROOF FRAMING — ROOFING OVER 17/2* 16 GA METAL DECK 071712 PLANNING DEPARTMENT SUBMITTAL
OVER 21" OPEN WEB STEEL JOISTS 04.19.13 PLANNING DEPARTMENT SUBMITTAL

LINE OF PARAPET BELOW CORNICE
ALUMNUM COMPCSITE PANEL ROOF SCREEN
ROOF/OVERFLOW DRAIN

LINE OF COLUMN COVER

ACCESSIBLE BALCONY

LINE OF CORNICE ABOVE

ROOFTOP FALL ARREST SYSTEM W/ 8 MM CABLE. POST SPACING 25—-30" OC. FLSWORKS
FLEXBLE LIFELNE SYSTEM OR APPROVED EQUAL

ROOF DAVIT SUPORTS, VERIFY LOCATION WITH WINDOW WASHING CONTRACTOR AND
COORDINATE WITH STRUCTURAL.

42" HGH GLASS GUARDRALL AT 4TH FLOOR BELOW
ELEVATOR PENTHOUSE

ROOF ACCESS FROM STAR IF REQURED

PROPOSED HVAC EQUPMENT — (ALL HVAC EQUIPMENT WILL BE SCREENED BY
ROOF PARAPET AND MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT SCREEN WALL)

OI0000/0/00/0/0/0/0/0

OFFICE BUILDING
ROOF PLAN

A2.13
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